Horsford Parish Council Asset Register

Asset
Allotments
Brush cutter

Corner Lane Allotments

Street furniture
Benches

Bus shelters
Grit bins

Notice boards

Date of acquisition

10.7.2022

2.8.2021

19.8.2022

signage - Public Right of Way & Allotments 24.7.2021

Street lighting
Tree belt
Litter bin

Dog bin

Litter bins

Reacreation Grounds

Swing seats

Administration
HP Laptop clerk

Apple laptop - BAP

HP Printer - VH

Total

7.10.2024
3.3.2025
3.2.2025

1.7.2024

Purchase Value

711.34
1.00

4,600.00
17,500.00
464.15
3,270.00
368.40
105,786.00
1.00
187.49
177.50
372.44

525.00

1,699.00

2,208.00
214.00

138,085.32

Insurance value

711.34

4,600.00
17,500.00
464.15
3,270.00
368.40

187.49
177.50
£372.44

525.00



